High current plugs and sockets
Receptacle JWL
Electrically interlocked, with circuit breaker
High current socket outlet for the electrical connection of mobile consumer loads like construction machines, tunnel boring ma-
chines, conveyors, mining machines, cranes, ships, induction melting furnaces, test equipment, worksite distribution boards, etc.
Suitable for mobile plugs (JS).
 200 A
Characteristics

Weight 5 poles (3L+N+PE) kg 25.3 47.1 47.1
Connection bolts for cable shoes  M10 M10 M10
Cross section pilot cable, conductor
EN 60228  Class 1
mm2 bis 4 bis 4 bis 4
Diameter of cable
 - normal mm 25 - 65 25 - 65 25 - 65
 - max. on request mm - bis 80 bis 80
* other frequencies on request
Dimensional drawings
JWL/200A
JWL/250A
JWL/400A
Ordering information
Current Number of poles Voltage/Identification Type designation Article No.
200 A 4 (3L+PEN) 230V / 9h JWL-S4/200A/230V 17360
  400V / 6h JWL-S4/200A/400V 17361
  500V / 7h JWL-S4/200A/500V 17362
  690V / 5h JWL-S4/200A/690V 17363
200 A 5 (3L+N+PE) 230V / 9h JWL-S5/200A/230V 17365
  400V / 6h JWL-S5/200A/400V 17366
  500V / 7h JWL-S5/200A/500V 17367
  690V / 5h JWL-S5/200A/690V 17368
Current Number of poles Voltage/Identification Type designation Article No.
250 A 4 (3L+PEN) 230V / 9h JWL-S4/250A/230V 17370
  400V / 6h JWL-S4/250A/400V 17371
  500V / 7h JWL-S4/250A/500V 17372
  690V / 5h JWL-S4/250A/690V 17373
250 A 5 (3L+N+PE) 230V / 9h JWL-S5/250A/230V 17375
  400V / 6h JWL-S5/250A/400V 17376
  500V / 7h JWL-S5/250A/500V 17377
  690V / 5h JWL-S5/250A/690V 17378
Current Number of poles Voltage/Identification Type designation Article No.
400 A 4 (3L+PEN) 230V / 9h JWL-S4/400A/230V 17380
  400V / 6h JWL-S4/400A/400V 17381
  500V / 7h JWL-S4/400A/500V 17382
  690V / 5h JWL-S4/400A/690V 17383
400 A 5 (3L+N+PE) 230V / 9h JWL-S5/400A/230V 17385
  400V / 6h JWL-S5/400A/400V 17386
  500V / 7h JWL-S5/400A/500V 17387
  690V / 5h JWL-S5/400A/690V 17388
Accessories
Description Figure Thread Ø cable Weight Article No.
Cover plate
for JWL/250A and JWL/400A